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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6396

Division: 14UB 1ST EAST

Date: sunday, April 16, 2023

Home: g9 (14U) NCFC White South

09

041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057

Field: wake Comp1-T

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 09 (14U) WCUSC Orange

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) NCFC White South 09 (14U) WCUSC Orange
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Bishop Barr 001 Maddux Gray
Brayden Bowers 010 Joseph Caveness
Dylan Capozzoli 011 Gabriel Fryer
Advait Cheruku 013 Ryan Grubb
David Christie 015 Emilio Flores Salinas
Armaan Dadhania 017 Caden Paugh
Peter Eckel 018 Charles Boyd
Raphael Gignier 019 Edward Francis
Lucas Green 021 Owen Acorn
Mohammed Mbaye 025 William Whittle
Matias Parra 033 Cade Preble
Jaival Patel 042 lan MacDonald
Vrishab Pola 005 Jordan Keith
Aiden Radford 006 James Adams
Berkman Robottom 007 Jenson Howell
Ryan Updyke 008 Yeshua Perez-Gonzales
Preston Uzo 009 Adam Piwowarski
099 Jayce Britton
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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